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CHENG HWA INDOOR Flat Fiber Cable | CHENG HWA ENTERPRISE CO.,LTD.

1. %8N 4 Introduction Fiber Cable :

CHENG HWA RIFFeEBH 2 58k 4 BEBEENM (G657.A) B - REREFMERE - &
RESEMHBIRIRE - ASWIEFITH FRP M45E - IMEBM KA LSZH - M NBEESE -
FRREAKFEMRI - 8 G.652.D HEMS - BRICHESIHEREE -

RIEM %78 LSZH Sheath

H475 Fiber Ribbon

nikee Strength Member

T BIEE Features :
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F&A Application :
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2. ¥t #8#11& Cable Structure :

FAEIRTE

part £Eit] RN H S E 2Fibers - 4Fibers
Cable Type FTTH Drop Cable Fiber Count

Yot FEERE S HEREY ITU-TG.657A
Construction Fiber Type (HH&R ITU-T G652D)
TABIMEME LSZH JABIMRERE Ee

Outer Jacket Material Jacket Color Black

FABIME (2.0£0.1)x(3.0£0.1) | KEEE 12kg/km

Cable Diameter Weight

nREEME FRP 4R FTTH BRER
Strength Member Application

e (KAL) | 100/1500(N) B (/% HE) | 500/1000(N)
Tensile Strength Crush Load (N/100mm)
TERE -40°C~+60°C 4 M A (EFBE /&N BE) | 15D/30D(mm)
Operating/Storage Bending Radius

Je# A Bl COLOR IDENTIFICATION OF FIBER ( BIRN &S )
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3.3t 4 #1& Fiber Specification :

A2 B(EEHH) ITU-TG652D  ITU-TG657.A1  ITU-T G657.A2
ESEE | 1310nm, um
=3 1310nm@dB/km <0.35 <0.35 <0.35
i 1550nm@dB/km <0.21 <0.21 <0.21
R mm 15 10 7.5
R IME (um) 125+0.7 125+0.7 125+0.7
2RO E(um) <0.6 <0.6 <0.6
I B (%) <08 <0.8 <0.8
gl (REBEE um (REAN) | 24510 24510 245+10
(E [REBEE um (R@E) | 250+10 250+10 250+10
EE/E2BEROERZWM) | <12.5 <125 <12.5
BRI (kpsi) >100 >150 >150

4 3T E &M Ordering Information :

AIIRE
T

D R4

JHERAE | FREHE

JEHSEL 20 40

JEHAIRE - G652.D ~ G657.A

SN BRI

. LSZH
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